Price/application money, we wish to inform you that the Board of Directors of Mangalam Global Enterprise Limited 
("Company") at its meeting held on today i.e. November 22, 2021, has inter aiia considered and approved the allotment of 
3750000 Convertible Equity Warrants at a price of Rs. 52/- per warrant, aggregating to Rs. 19,50,00,000/- (Rupees Nineteen 
Crore Fifty Lakh Only) by way of preferential issue to 3 Promoters and 1 Person belonging to Promoters' Group of the 
Company. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Subject: Outcome of Board Meeting of the Company held today i.e. Monday, November 22, 2021 in terms of Regulation 
30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.